
2.62

2.74

3.16

 P24

 O1 

 O27

 C43

 S44
 C42

 N41

 C39

 O40
 C38

 C37

 N36

 C34

 O35

 C32

 O33

 C29
 C31

 C30

 C28

 C1 

 C6 

 C7 

 C8 

 C9 

 C10

 C11

 C12

 O2 

 C13

 C14

 C15

 O3 

 C16

 O4 

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CG  ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Trp 39(E)

Phe 67(E)

Val 63(E)

Lys 62(E)

Val 73(E)

Phe 106(E)

Lys 29(E)

Val 32(E)

Met 66(E)

Met 68(E)

Leu 82(E)

Asp 111(G)

8Q1 201(G)

Ser 112(G)

Asn 70(E)

Ala 71(E)


